
Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U13 Girls Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 130 Charlotte Dewar WSEH AC 11: 00
2 113 Olivia Martin Oxford City AC 01
3 86 Nathalie Camp Bracknell AC 22
4 109 Josie Robertson Newbury AC 37
5 131 Oona Gibbons WSEH AC 38
6 97 Kitty  Mair Bracknell AC 40
7 129 Rachel Clutterbuck WSEH AC 43
8 85 Ella Benson Bracknell AC 52
9 82 Amber Bailey Bracknell AC 12: 09

10 141 Freya Wilcox WSEH AC 11
11 140 Alma Thomsen WSEH AC 25
12 127 Daya Baga WSEH AC 30
13 118 Lydia Godfrey Reading AC 31
14 116 Jemima Crocker Reading AC 32
15 117 Evie Elson Reading AC 33
16 84 Mia Benneyworth Bracknell AC 36
17 89 Millicent  Dethick Bracknell AC 40
18 107 Sophie Bhatt Newbury AC 42
19 88 Jemima Davies Bracknell AC 43
20 83 Charlotte Barrett Bracknell AC  : 44
21 123 Talia Painting Reading AC 45
22 101 Sophie  Quay-Clark     Bracknell AC 46
23 95 Jessica  Hatch Bracknell AC 49
24 108 Miriam Cooper Newbury AC 55
25 114 Katie  Barnes Reading AC 57
26 124 Clemmie Thorpe Reading AC 13: 03
27 125 Annelise Gale Team Kennet 13
28 110 Phoebe Ryder Newbury AC 17
29 104 Corin Tims Bracknell AC 22
30 133 Kilidh Green WSEH AC 24
31 119 Camilla Linton Reading AC 31
32 81 Amy Willis Bicester AC 37
33 115 Lola Batt Reading AC 49
34 105 Charlotte Docwra Chiltern Harriers AC 59
35 120 Anna Macklin Reading AC 14: 09
36 136 Oliva Murphy WSEH AC 10
37 99 April Palmer Bracknell AC 44
38 138 Isabella Spencer WSEH AC 15: 17
39 132 Charlotte Green WSEH AC 23
40 135 Leah Miles WSEH AC 47

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U13 Girls Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 WSEH AC 'B'
4 Reading AC
5 Bracknell AC 'B'
6 Newbury AC
7 Bracknell AC 'C'
8 Reading AC 'B'
9 Bracknell AC 'D'

10 Reading AC 'C'
11 WSEH AC 'C'

Points
13
17
33
42
42
46
61
72
89
99

104



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U13 Boys Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 32 Oliver Craggs Reading AC 10: 33
2 27 Johnny James Radley AC 36
3 28 Quinn Miell-Ingram Radley AC 40
4 26 William D’Arcy Radley AC 53
5 7 Charlie Borgnis Bracknell AC 11: 02
6 2 Oliver Conway Bicester AC 04
7 23 Ben Simms Oxford City AC 06
8 68 George Thomas WSEH AC 07
9 22 Freddie Jones Oxford City AC 10

10 56 Rocco Hudson WSEH AC 12
11 4 Joshua  Alexander Bracknell AC 16
12 25 Joshua Cumberland Radley AC 22
13 57 Matthew Knight WSEH AC 24
14 1 Sebastion Lawton Abingdon AC 27
15 31 Fraser Bradshaw Reading AC 30
16 15 Connor  Law Bracknell AC 36
17 5 Oliver Barrett Bracknell AC 39
18 38 Charlie Rickards Reading AC 46
19 54 Charlie Hodgson WSEH AC 47
20 24 Freddie Bower Radley AC 48
21 16 Sam Marney Bracknell AC 49
22 35 Dylan Madden Reading AC 53
23 60 Oliver Lewis WSEH AC 53
24 42 George Urwin-Mann Reading AC 58
25 51 Joshua Claassen WSEH AC 59
26 49 Iestyn Berry White Horse Harriers AC 12: 02
27 17 Alex Titley Bracknell AC 10
28 6 James Berry Bracknell AC 14
29 48 Thomas Mathews Team Kennet 17
30 8 Tathan Brooks Bracknell AC 27
31 70 Finley Tilbury WSEH AC 37
32 20 Tom Stevenson Newbury AC 38
33 41 Adam Tivet Reading AC 52
34 43 Toby Clark Team Kennet 13: 17
35 19 Joshua Hatton Newbury AC 19
36 65 Kai Norbron WSEH AC 30
37 37 Elliot Mccarthy Reading AC 14: 11
38 12 Luke Green Bracknell AC 31
39 53 Sam Clarke WSEH AC 40

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U13 Boys Team Results

Pos Team
1 Radley AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Bracknell AC
4 Reading AC
5 Bracknell AC 'B'
6 WSEH AC 'B'
7 Reading AC 'B'
8 Bracknell AC 'C'
9 WSEH AC 'C'

9
31
32

67
79
96

Points

34
65

106



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U15 Girls Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 281 Jasmine Young WSEH AC 12: 17
2 280 Amy Young WSEH AC 21
3 226 Abigail Baines Bracknell AC 30
4 267 Eloisa Harris WSEH AC 46
5 240 Lucy Wells Bracknell AC 52
6 249 Nicola Lee Reading AC 57
7 237 Hannah Read Bracknell AC 13: 00
8 242 Luci Robertson Newbury AC 05
9 261 Tara Sallaba Wellington College, Crowthorne 10

10 256 Renee Whalley Reading AC 12
11 221 Mieke Bedlington Abingdon AC 14
12 253 Georgia Whalley Reading AC 18
13 272 Lily Rolfe WSEH AC 19
14 262 Elodie Sinclair Wellington College, Crowthorne 22
15 285 Izzy Wijsman Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 26
16 263 Katie Clutterbuck WSEH AC 28
17 229 Lara Croft Bracknell AC 32
18 270 Holly Landon WSEH AC 33
19 222 Bethan Darwent Abingdon AC 34
20 279 Ella Van Heerde WSEH AC 36
21 265 Madison Foxcroft WSEH AC 42
22 264 Isabelle Craven WSEH AC 14: 01
23 236 Susannah Mair Bracknell AC 02
24 259 Georgina Thomson Team Kennet 03
25 224 Rosie Mullins Abingdon AC 05
26 260 Rebecca Thomson Team Kennet 06
27 232 Lucy Hal Bracknell AC 12
28 250 Oonagh O'Driscoll Reading AC 17
29 278 Izzy Thomson WSEH AC 24
30 244 Hermione Jewell Radley AC 54
31 234 Freya Jones Bracknell AC 58
32 274 Lydia Sampson WSEH AC 15: 07
33 247 Esmee Harding Reading AC 13
34 227 Georgia Ballard Bracknell AC 18
35 243 Gabrielle Stewart-Power Newbury AC 26
36 266 Melissa Hamilton WSEH AC 27
37 268 Grace Hudson WSEH AC 28
38 255 Tessa Weavers Reading AC 47
39 241 Grace Lees Newbury AC 16: 46
40 231 Anya Froggatt Bracknell AC 17: 10
41 235 Nicole  Law Bracknell AC 55

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U15 Girls Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Reading AC
4 WSEH AC 'B'
5 Abingdon AC
6 WSEH AC 'C'
7 Bracknell AC 'B'
8 Newbury AC
9 WSEH AC 'D'

10 Reading AC 'B'
11 Bracknell AC 'C'

28
47
55
63
67
82

Points
7

15

97
99

105



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U15 Boys Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 203 Sam Hodgson WSEH AC 11: 08
2 168 Benjamin Cumberland Radley AC 11
3 204 Luke Hynes WSEH AC 18
4 187 Tom Rickards Reading AC 42
5 171 Rowan Miell-Ingram Radley AC 44
6 151 Kie Francis Abingdon AC 45
7 210 Ross Van Heerde WSEH AC 47
8 175 Leon Bradshaw Reading AC 48
9 186 Matthew Raynor Reading AC 51

10 207 Josh Patteson WSEH AC 54
11 201 William Goddard WSEH AC 12: 02
12 165 George Ferguson Newbury AC 13
13 183 Oliver Moor Reading AC 15
14 191 Cameron Langley Team Kennet 17
15 162 Ben Rowe Bracknell AC 18
16 173 Laurie Baker Reading AC 18
17 215 Alfie  Clay Abingdon AC 28
18 159 Henry Fieldsend Bracknell AC 36
19 202 Sam Helsby WSEH AC 38
20 199 Jordi Evans-Rodriguez WSEH AC 39
21 192 Jago Prest Team Kennet 40
22 177 Aryan Gupta Reading AC 48
23 198 Jack Campbell WSEH AC 49
24 208 Freddie Pope WSEH AC 52
25 154 Samuel Worfolk Bicester AC 53
26 184 Dominic Parsons Reading AC 54
27 152 Michael Alborzpour Bicester AC 56
28 166 Callum Potts Newbury AC 13: 00
29 206 James Palmer WSEH AC 00
30 194 Toby Thomas Team Kennet 01
31 169 Thomas Kent Radley AC 07
32 172 Roan Stillion Radley AC 23
33 213 Alex Mitchell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 23
34 214 Nick Mitchell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 26
35 180 Connor Mackenzie Reading AC 32
36 185 Rhys Primrose Reading AC 36
37 196 Luke Wild Team Kennet 37
38 153 Jamie Conway Bicester AC 39
39 157 Thomas D'Abreo Bracknell AC 44
40 205 Elliott Lowrie WSEH AC 45
41 167 Ellis Russell Newbury AC 50
42 161 James Luhman Bracknell AC 14: 31
43 164 Joshua Williams Bracknell AC 41

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U15 Boys Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Reading AC
3 Radley AC
4 WSEH AC 'B'
5 Reading AC 'B'
6 Team Kennet
7 WSEH AC 'C'
8 Bracknell AC
9 Newbury AC

10 Bicester AC
11 Reading AC 'C'

21
38
40
51
65
67

Points
11

72
81
90
97



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U17 Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 837 Phobe Anderson WSEH AC 20: 17
2 842 Molly Jones WSEH AC 20
3 839 Ida Burrows WSEH AC 50
4 815 Kaya Sittampalam Main Bracknell AC 21: 06
5 833 Katie Rodda Reading AC 10
6 835 Hermione Walker Reading AC 21
7 848 Kate Thompson WSEH AC 25
8 819 Charlie Holden Charters School 51
9 823 Rachel Burton Radley AC 59

10 830 Abigail Hancock Reading AC 22: 13
11 822 Jamie Garry Oxford City AC 15
12 808 Emily Jones Bracknell AC 18
13 841 Maya Hodgson WSEH AC 20
14 820 Abbie Jones Maidenhead AC 21
15 840 Morgan Hanson WSEH AC 39
16 852 Cerys Vico Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 23: 02
17 802 Katharine Harris Abingdon AC 06
18 821 Emma Downie Newbury AC 14
19 807 Elena  Jones Bracknell AC 31
20 826 Melody Batt Reading AC 34
21 853 Mia Waterhouse Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 45
22 851 Emma Styles Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 47
23 854 Anya Bromley Abingdon AC 59
24 829 Sadie Charles Reading AC 24: 18
25 803 Lottie Ambridge Bracknell AC 29
26 850 Ana Montgomery Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 42
27 824 Anabel Pozniak Radley AC 25: 12
28 801 Mollie Darwent Abingdon AC 21
29 836 Charlotte Yeardon Reading AC 27: 29

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U17 Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Reading AC
3 WSEH AC 'B'
4 Bracknell AC
5 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC
6 Abingdon AC
7 Reading AC 'B' 73

6
21
35
35
59
68

Points



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U17 Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 310 Eddie Steveni Reading AC 17: 45
2 320 Shaun Hudson WSEH AC 18: 04
3 306 Joseph Mott Reading AC 14
4 301 Benjamin Wills Bracknell AC 23
5 307 Thomas Nike Reading AC 30
6 328 Finn Bell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 34
7 294 Max Borgnis Bracknell AC 36
8 321 Pavit Killar WSEH AC 43
9 315 Dan Brocklins WSEH AC 45

10 299 Oliver Hall Bracknell AC 49
11 325 Sam Southall WSEH AC 51
12 317 Matthew Clutterbuck WSEH AC 52
13 331 Fin Dyer Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 57
14 296 Adam Dart Bracknell AC 58
15 293 Elias Lawton Abingdon AC 19: 20
16 330 Myles Caddell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 21
17 302 Harry Withers Bracknell AC 24
18 291 David Bunn Abingdon AC 25
19 312 James Mclaughlin Team Kennet 26
20 303 Nathan Brammer Maidenhead AC 20: 00
21 319 Boris Gurney WSEH AC 04
22 327 Kothari Zain WSEH AC 08
23 329 Hal Burtenshaw Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 14
24 300 Alasdair Poll Bracknell AC 19
25 326 Marvin Tchangwa WSEH AC 22
26 333 Marcus Waterhouse Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 24
27 316 Joe Clarke WSEH AC 21: 19
28 313 Bradley Thomas Team Kennet 23
29 318 Matthew Daines WSEH AC 39

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

U17 Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Bracknell AC
4 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC
5 WSEH AC 'B'
6 Bracknell AC 'B'
7 WSEH AC 'C'

55
74

Points
9

19
21
35
44



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Jnr, Snr & Vet Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 469 Megan Ormond (U20) WSEH AC 19: 27
2 440 Naomi Mitchell Reading AC 33
3 452 Fiona Bunn (U20) Abingdon AC 20: 03
4 450 Lucy Rogers Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 26
5 990 Jessica Franklin Newbury AC 42
6 430 Cordelia Parker Abingdon AC 48
7 463 Emily Faulkner (U20) Team Kennet 21: 12
8 437 Sophie Crumly Reading AC 18
9 439 Anna Godfrey Reading AC 19

10 454 Hannah Barnard (U20) Bracknell AC 25
11 436 Emma Haley Radley AC 30
12 459 Phoebe Roberts (U20) Bracknell AC 40
13 433 Sian Loveless Didcot Runners 48
14 455 Elena Carey (U20) Bracknell AC 56
15 451 Laura Street Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 22: 03
16 471 Juliet Sloane (U20) WSEH AC 17
17 431 Laurie  Marlow Bracknell AC 18
18 443 Hannah Wright Reading AC 59
19 449 Bethany Brown Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 23: 12
20 995 Susan Francis Reading AC 19
21 466 Charlotte Harris (U20) WSEH AC 24
22 1002 Belinda Tull Reading AC 29
23 998 Julie Rayfield Reading AC 33
24 1011 Helen Preedy Team Kennet 37
25 1012 Rachel Bennett White Horse Harriers AC 42
26 434 Chloe Blair Newbury AC 44
27 1004 Jane Davies Reading Road Runners 46
28 1001 Debbie Taylor Reading AC 55
29 472 Hayleigh Wood Reading AC 24: 11
30 991 Sue Van Huyssteen Newbury AC 20
31 975 Yvonne Morris Headington Road Runners 22
32 435 Emily Craggs Newbury AC 26
33 992 Ana Ramo-Villaverde Radley AC 33
34 977 Charlotte Sugden Headington Road Runners 36
35 982 Andrea Finnigan Kidlington Running Club 40
36 441 Rachel Phillips Reading AC 51
37 987 Sarah Scaife Kidlington Running Club 58
38 1009 Lesley Whiley Reading Road Runners 25: 01
39 460 Rebecca Downie (U20) Newbury AC 06
40 1007 Nicole Rickett Reading Road Runners 27
41 438 Shirley Ann Dix Reading AC 38
42 968 Eileen Naughton Didcot Runners 48
43 976 Catriona Scott Headington Road Runners 51
44 978 Helen Turley Headington Road Runners 57

Time



45 989 Jenny Eaton Newbury AC 26: 03
46 432 Louise Gildea Didcot Runners 15
47 453 Vicky Tilling (U20) Abingdon AC 40
48 1003 Sarah Alsford Reading Road Runners 49
49 993 Alison Smith Radley AC 55
50 1010 Samantha Whalley Reading Road Runners 27: 04
51 442 Charlotte Wright Reading AC 35
52 973 Katie King Headington Road Runners 58
53 1008 Claire Seymour Reading Road Runners 28: 32
54 970 Jackie Duvall Headington Road Runners 29: 04
55 972 Sandra Harding-Brown Headington Road Runners 17
56 967 Lisa Herbert Didcot Runners 30
57 980 Thalia Carr Kidlington Running Club 50
58 988 Jo Smith Kidlington Running Club 31: 03
59 1005 Charlie Macklin Reading Road Runners 18
60 997 Sarah Harding Reading AC 32
61 969 Emma Carter-Biggs Headington Road Runners 42
62 986 Rachel Rahman Kidlington Running Club 50
63 983 Nora Holford Kidlington Running Club 55
64 966 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 32: 10
65 1006 Maria Norville Reading Road Runners 33: 50
66 984 Mhairi Ireland Kidlington Running Club 35: 01



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Jnr, Snr & Vet Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC
4 WSEH AC
5 Abingdon AC
6 Reading AC 'B'
7 Newbury AC
8 Reading AC 'C'
9 Radley AC

10 Didcot Runners
11 Reading Road Runners
12 Headington Road Runners
13 Newbury AC 'B'
14 Reading AC 'D'
15 Kidlington Running Club
16 Headington Road Runners 'B'
17 Reading Road Runners 'B'
18 Kidlington Running Club 'B'

Points
19
36

93
101
105
108
116
128

38
38
56
60
61
80

129
150
151
183



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Vet Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 990 Jessica Franklin Newbury AC 20: 42
2 995 Susan Francis Reading AC 23: 19
3 1002 Belinda Tull Reading AC 29
4 998 Julie Rayfield Reading AC 33
5 1011 Helen Preedy Team Kennet 37
6 1012 Rachel Bennett White Horse Harriers AC 42
7 1004 Jane Davies Reading Road Runners 46
8 1001 Debbie Taylor Reading AC 55
9 991 Sue Van Huyssteen Newbury AC 24: 20

10 975 Yvonne Morris Headington Road Runners 22
11 992 Ana Ramo-Villaverde Radley AC 33
12 977 Charlotte Sugden Headington Road Runners 36
13 982 Andrea Finnigan Kidlington Running Club 40
14 987 Sarah Scaife Kidlington Running Club 58
15 1009 Lesley Whiley Reading Road Runners 25: 01
16 1007 Nicole Rickett Reading Road Runners 27
17 968 Eileen Naughton Didcot Runners 48
18 976 Catriona Scott Headington Road Runners 51
19 978 Helen Turley Headington Road Runners 57
20 989 Jenny Eaton Newbury AC 26: 03
21 1003 Sarah Alsford Reading Road Runners 49
22 993 Alison Smith Radley AC 55
23 1010 Samantha Whalley Reading Road Runners 27: 04
24 973 Katie King Headington Road Runners 58
25 1008 Claire Seymour Reading Road Runners 28: 32
26 970 Jackie Duvall Headington Road Runners 29: 04
27 972 Sandra Harding-Brown Headington Road Runners 17
28 967 Lisa Herbert Didcot Runners 30
29 980 Thalia Carr Kidlington Running Club 50
30 988 Jo Smith Kidlington Running Club 31: 03
31 1005 Charlie Macklin Reading Road Runners 18
32 997 Sarah Harding Reading AC 32
33 969 Emma Carter-Biggs Headington Road Runners 42
34 986 Rachel Rahman Kidlington Running Club 50
35 983 Nora Holford Kidlington Running Club 55
36 966 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 32: 10
37 1006 Maria Norville Reading Road Runners 33: 50
38 984 Mhairi Ireland Kidlington Running Club 35: 01

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Vet Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading AC
2 Newbury AC
3 Reading Road Runners
4 Headington Road Runners
5 Kidlington Running Club
6 Reading Road Runners 'B'
7 Headington Road Runners 'B'
8 Kidlington Running Club 'B'

Points
9

30
38
40
56
69
69
99



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 399 Simon Millett WSEH AC 32: 21
2 916 Luc Jolly Reading AC 42
3 365 Alex Muir Newbury AC 56
4 384 Ed Stockdale Reading AC 33: 13
5 418 Sam Rodda (U20) Reading AC 42
6 402 Joe Branch Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 45
7 943 Stephen Kimber WSEH AC 52
8 363 Matthew Green Newbury AC 54
9 378 David Lewis Reading AC 34: 04

10 345 Owen Stephey Abingdon AC 11
11 420 Jack Goddard (U20) WSEH AC 27
12 413 Isaac Farnworth (U20) Reading AC 29
13 342 Paul Hughes Abingdon AC 34
14 409 Alex Miell-Ingram (U20) Radley AC 39
15 903 Aaron Burgess Oxford City AC 40
16 380 Ryan O'Brien Reading AC 51
17 416 Matt Rawlings (U20) Reading AC 53
18 346 Daniel Wilson Abingdon AC 55
19 392 Sam Marshall White Horse Harriers AC 35: 08
20 952 Seb Briggs Reading Road Runners 19
21 414 Shreyas Kanyady (U20) Reading AC 20
22 939 Paul Wileman White Horse Harriers AC 22
23 404 Ben Sendal Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 23
24 406 Robert Corney Reading Road Runners 24
25 396 Benjamin Findlay WSEH AC 31
26 947 Frank Fulcher Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 39
27 957 Lance Nortcliff Reading Road Runners 44
28 376 Ryan Faulkner Reading AC 49
29 407 Christopher Lucas Reading Road Runners 56
30 350 Richard Gildea Didcot Runners 36: 00
31 394 Kieran Best WSEH AC 04
32 911 Mark Tyrrell Oxford City AC 07
33 897 Philip Marshall Newbury AC 10
34 368 Anthony Sudlow Newbury AC 31
35 405 Sean Wilson Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 36
36 421 Sean Jackson (U20) WSEH AC 44
37 352 Alex Bekele Kidlington Running Club 45
38 344 Harrison Read Abingdon AC 55
39 950 Andy Walling Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 57
40 866 Anthony Aimon Headington Road Runners 59
41 893 Steve Barnes Newbury AC 37: 16
42 936 Simon Harris White Horse Harriers AC 26
43 367 Michael Robbins Newbury AC 31
44 403 Kieran Gilfedder Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 33

Time



45 894 Jeff Bird Newbury AC 35
46 343 Jack Miller Abingdon AC 35
47 898 Conor Mcgrory Newbury AC 36
48 933 Andy Blenkinsop Unattached 39
49 875 Mark Dilks Kidlington Running Club 45
50 960 Jamie Smith Reading Road Runners 51
51 870 Rob Halifax Headington Road Runners 55
52 862 Jon Darwent Abingdon AC 38: 19
53 907 Ed Nicholas Oxford City AC 34
54 484 Cameron Weir Abingdon AC 40
55 901 Martin Walker Newbury AC 46
56 348 Thomas Astles Didcot Runners 53
57 896 Andrew Ind Newbury AC 39: 02
58 909 Mark Tankard Oxford City AC 03
59 892 Jon Kew Maidenhead AC 13
60 934 Terry Cooper White Horse Harriers AC 18
61 401 Kieran Wye WSEH AC 24
62 956 Brian Kirsopp Reading Road Runners 30
63 351 Christopher Moffat Didcot Runners 42
64 872 Doug Simpson Headington Road Runners 44
65 935 Paul Davison White Horse Harriers AC 58
66 881 Steven Ireland Kidlington Running Club 59
67 341 Matt Hills Abingdon AC 40: 00
68 961 Chris Hall Team Kennet 10
69 877 Andrew Duffy Kidlington Running Club 30
70 908 Seb Reynolds Oxford City AC 34
71 355 Tom Holdsworth Kidlington Running Club 48
72 864 Calman Maclennan Abingdon AC 52
73 865 Gareth Morris Handy Cross Runners 41: 01
74 954 Ian Giggs Reading Road Runners 17
75 900 Martyn Staines Newbury AC 26
76 389 Ben Schiffer-Harte Team Kennet 33
77 927 Dean Makar Team Kennet 50
78 915 Nick Huskinson Reading AC 54
79 398 Deaeece Greene WSEH AC 42: 12
80 349 Daniel Fisher Didcot Runners 17
81 920 Matt Rodda Reading AC 25
82 949 Mike Taylor Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 43: 04
83 889 Richard Scaife Kidlington Running Club 07
84 364 Ryan Hill Newbury AC 29
85 884 Andrew Lister Kidlington Running Club 45
86 390 Andrew Waters Team Kennet 54
87 863 Adrian Francis Abingdon AC 44: 11
88 895 Tim Davies Newbury AC 15
89 962 Colin Cattell Reading Road Runners 26
90 1017 Ivan Harding Reading Road Runners 45: 26
91 876 Paul Druce Kidlington Running Club 34
92 938 Ian Lambourn White Horse Harriers AC 36
93 886 Luthfur Rahman Kidlington Running Club 44
94 953 David Caswell Reading Road Runners 46
95 393 Jack O'Sullivan White Horse Harriers AC 56



96 931 Chris Thomson Team Kennet 46: 39
97 882 Peter Kyberd Kidlington Running Club 47: 03
98 929 Mitchell Poustie Team Kennet 34
99 869 Joe D'Angelo Headington Road Runners 37

100 932 Justin Wells Team Kennet 48: 35
101 353 Alex Burnett Kidlington Running Club 39
102 885 Lee Needle Kidlington Running Club 49: 27
103 359 Nicholas Minty Kidlington Running Club 50: 03
104 1014 #N/A #N/A 51: 00
105 958 Andrew Atkinson Reading Road Runners 23
106 874 Wiz Bunce Kidlington Running Club 52: 12
107 951 Nicholas Adley Reading Road Runners 54: 02
108 955 Peter Higgs Reading Road Runners 49
109 888 Dave Sandy Kidlington Running Club 56: 49
110 890 Michael Search Kidlington Running Club 59: 11



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Newbury AC
4 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC
5 Abingdon AC
6 Reading Road Runners
7 White Horse Harriers AC
8 Newbury AC 'B'
9 Kidlington Running Club

10 Team Kennet
11 Reading Road Runners 'B'
12 Kidlington Running Club 'B'

Points
48

111
162

501
559
569

173
177
212
300
363
375



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Vet Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 916 Luc Jolly Reading AC 32: 42
2 943 Stephen Kimber WSEH AC 33: 52
3 903 Aaron Burgess Oxford City AC 34: 40
4 952 Seb Briggs Reading Road Runners 35: 19
5 939 Paul Wileman White Horse Harriers AC 22
6 947 Frank Fulcher Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 39
7 957 Lance Nortcliff Reading Road Runners 44
8 911 Mark Tyrrell Oxford City AC 36: 07
9 897 Philip Marshall Newbury AC 10

10 950 Andy Walling Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 57
11 866 Anthony Aimon Headington Road Runners 59
12 893 Steve Barnes Newbury AC 37: 16
13 936 Simon Harris White Horse Harriers AC 26
14 894 Jeff Bird Newbury AC 35
15 898 Conor Mcgrory Newbury AC 36
16 933 Andy Blenkinsop Unattached 39
17 875 Mark Dilks Kidlington Running Club 45
18 960 Jamie Smith Reading Road Runners 51
19 870 Rob Halifax Headington Road Runners 55
20 862 Jon Darwent Abingdon AC 38: 19
21 907 Ed Nicholas Oxford City AC 34
22 901 Martin Walker Newbury AC 46
23 896 Andrew Ind Newbury AC 39: 02
24 909 Mark Tankard Oxford City AC 03
25 892 Jon Kew Maidenhead AC 13
26 934 Terry Cooper White Horse Harriers AC 18
27 956 Brian Kirsopp Reading Road Runners 30
28 872 Doug Simpson Headington Road Runners 44
29 935 Paul Davison White Horse Harriers AC 58
30 881 Steven Ireland Kidlington Running Club 59
31 961 Chris Hall Team Kennet 40: 10
32 877 Andrew Duffy Kidlington Running Club 30
33 908 Seb Reynolds Oxford City AC 34
34 864 Calman Maclennan Abingdon AC 52
35 865 Gareth Morris Handy Cross Runners 41: 01
36 954 Ian Giggs Reading Road Runners 17
37 900 Martyn Staines Newbury AC 26
38 927 Dean Makar Team Kennet 50
39 915 Nick Huskinson Reading AC 54
40 920 Matt Rodda Reading AC 42: 25
41 949 Mike Taylor Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 43: 04
42 889 Richard Scaife Kidlington Running Club 07
43 884 Andrew Lister Kidlington Running Club 45
44 863 Adrian Francis Abingdon AC 44: 11

Time



45 895 Tim Davies Newbury AC 15
46 962 Colin Cattell Reading Road Runners 26
47 1017 Ivan Harding Reading Road Runners 45: 26
48 876 Paul Druce Kidlington Running Club 34
49 938 Ian Lambourn White Horse Harriers AC 36
50 886 Luthfur Rahman Kidlington Running Club 44
51 953 David Caswell Reading Road Runners 46
52 931 Chris Thomson Team Kennet 46: 39
53 882 Peter Kyberd Kidlington Running Club 47: 03
54 929 Mitchell Poustie Team Kennet 34
55 869 Joe D'Angelo Headington Road Runners 37
56 932 Justin Wells Team Kennet 48: 35
57 885 Lee Needle Kidlington Running Club 49: 27
58 1014 #N/A #N/A 51: 00
59 958 Andrew Atkinson Reading Road Runners 23
60 874 Wiz Bunce Kidlington Running Club 52: 12
61 951 Nicholas Adley Reading Road Runners 54: 02
62 955 Peter Higgs Reading Road Runners 49
63 888 Dave Sandy Kidlington Running Club 56: 49
64 890 Michael Search Kidlington Running Club 59: 11



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2017
Prospect Park, Reading Sunday, 19th November 2017

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading Road Runners
2 Oxford City AC
3 Newbury AC
4 White Horse Harriers AC
5 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC
6 Headington Road Runners
7 Newbury AC 'B'
8 Kidlington Running Club
9 Reading AC

10 Abingdon AC
11 Reading Road Runners 'B'
12 Team Kennet
13 Kidlington Running Club 'B'
14 Reading Road Runners 'C'
15 Kidlington Running Club 'C'
16 Kidlington Running Club 'D'

32
35
44
57
58
60

Points
29

157
160
187

79
80
98

109
121
133


